Electra® Touch Ballpen
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ALUMINIUM BALLPEN WITH A STYLUS NIB SUITABLE FOR USE
WITH CAPACITIVE AND RESISTIVE TOUCH SCREENS.

MATERIAL

UNIT WEIGHT

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE

Metal

0.015Kg

500

7.5Kg

480x160x200mm

96081000

China



